Honeywell

PPENA

52.85

556

52.85

556

080.8

8.1

083

Montagerichting Horizontaal en verticaal

Halogeenvrij Ja

Kleur Aluminium

Bevestigingswijze Klem-/schroefbevestiging

Hoogte 83Millimeter
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Honeywell

PENA

Material No. Article No. EAN-code

00171611 D 20.571.70 T 4010105171617
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